
International Business & Technical Consultants, Inc. 
8618 WESTWOOD CENTER DRIVE ■ SUITE 400 ■ VIENNA, VA 22182 ■ USA 

 TEL: +1 703-749-0100 ■ FAX: +1 703-749-0110  

Page 1 of 1 

Date:  September 13, 2024 

Subject: Amendment No. 02 to RFQ-24-IBTCI-006 for TPM Services Procurement. 

This amendment is to extend the RFP Closing Date from September 15, 2024, to September 25, 2024. 
for TPM Services Procurement.  

RFP Issue Date: 

RFP Question Due Date and Time:  

RFP Closing Date and Time: 

Prime Contract Name and Number: 

Client:  

August 26, 2024  

September 02, 2024, 5:00PM EST 

September 25, 2024, 5:00PM EST 

 Yemen Monitoring, Evaluation, and Learning 

Project II (YMELP II) 

Contract#7200AA24C00023 USAID /BHA 

[ END] 


